
Committee on Employment and Social Affairs 

EMPL 2022  

 
All future dates are tentative and subject to confirmation on availability 

Situation on 5 July2022 

 

 
EMPL Secretariat 

5.7.2022 

Week 2 

13/01/2022 (Thu) 13:45-16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

 

Week 4 

24/01/2022 (Mon) 13:45 - 16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

25/01/2022 (Tue) 09:00 - 12:00, 13:45-16:15 and 

16:45 - 18:45 

 

Week 5 

31/01/2022 (Mon) 13:45 - 16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

01/02/2022 (Tue) 09:00 - 12:00, 13:45-16:15 and 

16:45 - 18:45 

 

Week 6 

07/02/2022 (Mon) 13:45 - 16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

10/02/2022 (Thu) 13:45-15:45 (CJ39) 

 

Week 9 

28/02/2022 (Mon) 13:45 - 16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

03/03/2022 (Thu) 13:45-16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

 

Week 11 

16/03/2022 (Wed) 14:30 - 16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

17/03/2022 (Thu) 09:00 - 12:00, 13:45-16:15 and 

16:45 - 18:45 

 

Week 12 

24/03/2022 (Thu) 13:45-16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

 

Week 13 

28/03/2022 (Mon) 13:45 - 16:15 and 16:45 - 18:45 

31/03/2022 Thu) 13:45 - 16:15 (CJ21) 

 

Week 17 

28/04/2022 (Thu) 09:00 - 12:00, 13:45-16:15 and 

16:45 - 18:15 (Coordinators) 

 

Week 19 CJ21 (EMPL/FEMM) 

10/05/2022 (Thu) 09:00 - 10:00 

 

Week 20 CJ39 (EMPL/ENVI) Voting sessions 

18/05/2022 (Tue) 08:45 - 10:45 and 13:30 - 15:00 

 

Week 20 

19/05/2022 (Thu) 13:45-15:45 and 16:45 - 18:15 

 

Week 24 

13/06/2022 (Mon) 15:00 - 18:30 

14/06/2022 (Tue) 09:00 - 12:30 and 15:00 - 18:30 

 

Week 25 

20/06/2022 (Mon) 16:00 - 18:00 

21/06/2022 (Tue) 09:00 - 12:30  

 

Week 28 

11/07/2022 (Mon) 15:00-18:30 

12/07/2022 (Tue) 9:00-12:30 and 14:30-18:30 

 

Week 35 

31/08/2022 (Wed) 9:00-12:30 

 

Week 36 

08/09/2022 (Thu) 9:00-12:30 and 14:00-17:30  

 

Week 39 

26/09/2022 (Mon) 15:00-18:30 [reserve date] 

 

29/09/2022 (Thu) 9:00-12:30 and 14:00-17:30 

 

Week 41 

10/10/2022 (Mon) 15:00-18:30 

 

13/10/2022 (Thu) 9:00-12:30 and 14:00-17:30 

 

Week 43 

24/10/2022 (Mon) 15:00-18:30  

25/10/2022 (Tue) 9:00-12:30 and 14:30-18:30 

 

Week 45 

07/11/2022 (Mon) 15:00-18:30  

08/11/2022 (Tue) 9:00-12:30 and 14:30-18:30 

 

Week 48 

30/11/2022 (Wed) 9:00-12:30 and 14:30-18:30 

01/12/2022 (Thu) 9:00-12:30 and 14:00-17:30  

 

Week 49 

08/12/2022 (Thu) 9:00-12:30 and 14:00-17:30 


